Shape Volume Neck , ext. Ø Cat. No.
Amber glass1
Square 100 mL 32 mm 314.0100
Square 250 mL 32 mm 314.0250
Square 500 mL 32 mm 314.0500
Square 1000 mL 45 mm 314.1000
Round 2500 mL 45 mm 314.2500
Amber glass2 , with handle
Round 2500 mL 45 mm 314.2500H
PE coated amber glass2
Square 500 mL 32 mm 314.0500PE
Square 1000 mL 45 mm 314.1000PE
Round 2500 mL 45 mm 314.2500PE
1 autoclavable  2 not autoclavable
Shape Volume Neck , ext. Ø Cat. No.
Clear borosilicate glass1
Round 250 mL 45 mm 314.0250C

adapters to reach the adequate solution.
Description Colour Packaging Cat. No.
Screw type volume setting button
Fits Calibrex™ 525
dispensers Yellow 1 / pk 1.525.918
Fits Calibrex™ 530
dispensers Red 1 / pk 1.530.918
Safety seal sticker
Fits Calibrex™ 525/530
dispensers 25 / pk 1.525.525
Fits Calibrex™ 525/530
dispensers 100 / pk 1.525.526
Type Ext. Ø of bottle neck Cat. No.
Adapters for Calibrex™ organo 525
and solutae 530
Threaded, PP 32 - 25 mm 1.525.GL25
Threaded, PP 32 - 28 mm 1.525.GL28
Threaded, PP 45 - 32 mm 1.525.GL32
Threaded, PP 45 - 38 mm 1.525.GL38
Threaded, PP 45 - 40 mm 1.525.GL40
Adapters for Calibrex™ universal 520
Threaded, PP
Ø 22, 25, 28, 30, 34, 36, 38,
40, 45 mm